B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

11 909
7,7311

Qty

1019
257
724
2000
500
100
38
2 600
100
38
624

3909

Price

7,8400
7,8400
7,8400
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7200
7,7200

Total consideration
7 988,96
2014,88
5676,16

15 400,00
3 850,00
770,00
292,60
20 020,00
770,00
292,60

4 817,28
30177,48

Date
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023
27.11.2023

Time
09:02:57
09:02:57
09:02:57
09:41:44
11:01:41
11:06:42
11:06:42
12:11:49
12:11:50
12:11:50
13:10:01
13:10:06



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

11 140
7,6678

Qty
2000
183
2600
6 357

Price

7,6400
7,6600
7,6600
7,6800

Total consideration
15 280,00
1401,78

19 916,00

48 821,76

Date
28.11.2023
28.11.2023
28.11.2023
28.11.2023

Time
09:39:58
12:39:35
13:15:02
15:16:21



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 2834 7,7600
OTEC 2 500 7,7600
OTEC 2199 7,7600
7 533
7,7600

Total consideration Date

21991,84 01.12.2023
19400,00 01.12.2023
17 064,24 01.12.2023

Time
09:04:01
09:04:55
09:36:35



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

6 406
7,7000

Qty

1000
1000

1991
2414

Price

7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000
7,7000

Total consideration
7 700,00

7 700,00

7,70

15 330,70

18 587,80

Date
05.12.2023
05.12.2023
05.12.2023
05.12.2023
05.12.2023

Time
09:56:10
10:01:05
11:06:39
11:58:45
13:50:21



